Border Bash XC Invitational

Race Date
August 23, 2024 Final Team Results
Girls
JV Girls
Class - B
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Laredo United South Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 50 Average Time: 15:21.8
1 307 Penny Chavez 6 6 15:10.5 15:10.5 0:00.0
2 305 Andrea Romero 7 13 15:10.5 30:21.1 0:00.0
3 296 Danielle Lara 8 21 15:11.7 45:32.9 0:01.2
4 306 Camila Villalba 10 31 15:28.1 1:01:01.0 0:17.5
5 298 Mirin Geronimo Juarez 19 50 15:48.3 1:16:49.4 0:37.8
6 303 Shaelynn Martinez (35) (85) 16:51.0 1:33:40.5 1:40.5
7 300 Maria Gonzalez (42) (126) 17:58.8 1:51:39.3 2:48.2
8 299 Abigail Gomez More Than 7 18:20.4  2:09:59.7 3:09.8
9 297 Lila Flores More Than 7 18:25.1 2:28:24.9 3:14.6
10 302 Bryana Hernandez More Than 7 21:51.1 2:50:16.1 6:40.6
11 301 Nayeli Guerra More Than 7 24:28.9 3:14:45.0 9:18.3
Team - DEL RIO HS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 51 Average Time: 15:23.0
1 89 Reagan Becker 3 3 14:50.2 14:50.2 0:00.0
2 88 Desiree Perez 5 8 15:06.8 29:57.1 0:16.5
3 101 Martinez Karissa 11 19 15:29.6 45:26.7 0:39.3
4 90 Anna Curtis 12 31 15:32.7 1:00:59.5 0:42.5
5 91 AvaJimenez 20 51 15:55.6 1:16:55.1 1:05.3
6 94 Carolyn Leija (25) (76) 16:07.2  1:33:02.3 1:16.9
7 92 Elyana Gauna (27) (103) 16:11.7 1:49:14.1 1:21.4
8 95 Karyme Valencia More Than 7 16:19.3  2:05:33.4 1:29.0
9 100 Quintero Mariana More Than 7 16:22.3  2:21:55.7 1:32.0
10 93 Bella Montemayor More Than 7 16:25.0 2:38:20.8 1:34.8
11 97 Camila Fernandez More Than 7 17:12.5 2:55:33.3 2:22.2
12 103 Itzel Guadalajara More Than 7 17:35.1  3:13:08.4 2:44.8
13 96 Genesis Castaneda More Than 7 17:38.1 3:30:46.6 2:47.8
14 98 Amara Clemens More Than 7 17:52.8  3:48:39.4 3:02.5
15 105 Ava Darden More Than 7 18:00.5 4:06:39.9 3:10.2
16 104 Camila Berain More Than 7 19:29.8 4:26:09.8 4:39.6
Team - Eagle Pass HS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 57 Average Time: 15:15.1
1 35 Rio Okamoto 1 1 14:00.5 14:00.5 0:00.0
2 36 Miranda Aguirre 4 5 15:03.5 29:04.1 1:03.0
3 44  Samantha Smith 14 19 15:33.8 44:37.9 1:33.2
4 34 Liliana Goman 15 34 15:34.9 1:00:12.9 1:34.4
5 33 Ximena Avina 23 57 16:02.7 1:16:15.6 2:02.1
6 43 Gabriela Sifuentes (31) (88) 16:35.4  1:32:51.1 2:34.9
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Race Date
August 23, 2024

Border Bash XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls
Class-B
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Eagle Pass HS
Team Score (places): 57
7 31 Elisabeth Flores (39)
8 32 Mayrin Ramirez More Than 7
9 42 Franciella Ruiz More Than 7
10 40 Rylee Gloria More Than 7
11 46 Abigail Garcia More Than 7
12 41 Fernanda Mercado More Than 7
13 38 Fernanda Chapa More Than 7
14 39 Maria Fernandez More Than 7
Team - Uvalde
Team Score (places): 114
1 441 Manuela Barbosa De Sosa 9
2 442 Sophia Talavera 18
3 440 Kaylin Garcia 22
4 447 Destiny Gonzalez 29
5 443 Natalie Goggins 36
6 446 Angel Rodriguez (42)
7 444 Caasi Trevino (48)
Team - Laredo United
Team Score (places): 125
1 200 Karyme Cantu 13
2 206 Fernanda Melchor 21
3 199 Katelyn Cain 26
4 204 Elle Hernandez 32
5 205 Aliyah Juarez 33
6 209 Yareli Quiroga (34)
7 211 Rebeka Silva (38)
8 197 Karen Alfaro More Than 7
9 201 Regina Flores More Than 7
10 207 Kiara Morales More Than 7
11 212 Lina Vargas More Than 7
Team - Laredo Alexander
Team Score (places): 129
1 152 Gabriella Reyes 2
2 158 Evelyn Lopez 16
3 171 Karen Bond 28
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

3

Time
Back

Average Time: 15:15.1

(227) 17:12.7 1:50:03.8
17:12.8 2:07:16.7
17:29.2 2:24:46.0
18:11.5 2:42:575
18:15.7  3:01:13.2
18:48.9  3:20:02.1
22:42.4 3:42:44.5
23:57.2 4:.06:41.8

Finish Position -

4

3:12.1
3:12.3
3:28.7
4:10.9
4:15.1
4:48.3
8:41.8
9:56.6

Average Time: 16:05.1

9 15:26.9 15:26.9

27 15:40.9 31:07.9
49 16:02.7 47:10.6
78 16:21.6  1:03:32.2
114 16:53.3 1:20:25.6
(156) 18:14.4  1:38:40.1
(204) 18:545 1:57:34.6

Finish Position -

5

0:00.0
0:14.0
0:35.7
0:54.6
1:26.3
2:47.5
3:27.5

Average Time: 16:12.3

13 15:33.7 15:33.7
34 16:00.6 31:34.4
60 16:09.8 47:44.2
92 16:37.7 1:04:21.9
125 16:39.9  1:21:01.9
(159) 16:47.8  1:37:49.7
(297) 17:07.6  1:54:57.3
17:19.4  2:12:16.8

18:15.5  2:30:32.3

18:33.4  2:49:05.8

20:03.1  3:09:08.9

Finish Position -

6

0:00.0
0:26.8
0:36.1
1:03.9
1:06.1
1:14.0
1:33.8
1:45.7
2:41.7
2:59.6
4:29.4

Average Time: 16:27.9

2 14:42.4 14:42.4
18 15:35.5 30:18.0
46 16:19.4 46:37.4

0:00.0
0:53.1
1:37.0
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Race Date

August 23, 2024

Border Bash XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls
Class-B
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Laredo Alexander
Team Score (places): 129
4 176 Adelylah Ortega 40
5 173 Arabella De Sousa 43
6 172 Kara Buentello (45)
7 151 Victoria Rendon (49)
8 174 Vanessa Garcia More Than 7
9 167 Kathia Villarreal More Than 7
10 177 Natalia Pena More Than 7
Team - WINN MAVERICKS
Team Score (places): 179
1 67 Emma Thompson 17
2 70 Alayza Hidalgo 24
3 69 Andrea Rosales 37
4 68 Victoria Garcia 50
5 64 Ashley Limon 51
6 66 Isabella Beltran (53)
Team - Carrizo Springs
Team Score (places): 221
1 365 Gervay Perez 30
2 372 Jayleen Almendarez 44
3 371 Jazlynn Jaime 46
4 369 Georgina Menchaca 47
5 374 Natalie Rosas 54
6 375 Karina Lira (57)
Team - CRYSTAL CITY
Team Score (places): 280
1 343 K'Lee Aguilar 52
2 342 Olivia Perez 55
3 351 Elissa Ramirez 56
4 349 Rossette Huerta 58
5 353 Hailey Jilpas 59
6 350 Bernadine Morales (60)
Team - Laredo LBJ
Team Score (places): Inc.
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:27.9

Time
Back

86 17:189 1:03:56.3 2:36.4
129 18:23.4  1:22:19.8 3:41.0
(174) 18:37.9 1:40:57.7 3:554
(223) 18:55.3  1:59:53.0 4:12.8
19:07.9  2:19:00.9 4:25.4

19:58.1  2:38:59.1 5:15.7

21:34.1  3:00:33.2 6:51.6

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 17:22.8

17 15:39.0 15:39.0 0:00.0
41 16:05.6 31:44.7 0:26.5
78 17:00.4 48:45.1 1:21.3
128 18:56.4  1.07:41.5 3:17.3
179 19:125  1:26:54.1 3:334
(232) 20:08.9 1:47:03.0 4:29.8

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:36.7

30 16:33.8 16:33.8 0:00.0
74 18:23.7 34:57.6 1:49.9
120 18:46.0 53:43.6 2:12.1
167 18:52.7  1:12:36.3 2:18.8
221 20:27.1  1:33:03.5 3:53.3
(278) 21:37.0  1:54:40.5 5:03.1

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:56.7

52 19:18.8 19:18.8 0:00.0
107 21:19.8 40:38.6 2:01.0
163 21:36.3  1:02:14.9 2:17.4
221 23:19.2  1:25:34.2 4:00.4
280 24:09.6  1:49:43.8 4:50.7

(340) 24:14.2  2:13:58.1 4:55.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
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Race Date
August 23, 2024

Bib No

Team - Laredo LBJ
Team Score (places): Inc.

Name

244 Genessis Torres
246 Abigail Vasquez
245 Evelyne Ramirez
247 Zoe Hernandez

A WDNPF

Team - Cotulla High School
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 379 Vargas Angie
2 378 Gonzalez Isabella
3 376 Garcia Alissandra

Team - Dilley
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 400 Jaelyn Rodriguez
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Border Bash XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls
Class - B
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:32.2 15:32.2
Less Than 5 16:02.2 31:34.4
Less Than 5 16:04.0 47:38.4
Less Than 5 17:11.0 1:04:49.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:15.3 16:15.3
Less Than 5 17:24.7 33:40.0
Less Than 5 17:43.8 51:23.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:47.2 16:47.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:30.0
0:31.8
1:38.8

0:00.0
1:09.3
1:28.4

0:00.0

08/26/2024 06:26:45



